
ENGAGE, EDUCATE, ELEVATE
Visit www.vcsuvikings.com/centuryclub

VIKING EXCELLENCE

40
NAIA Scholar-Athletes

Jr. or Sr. + 3.5 Cumulative GPA

5
All-Americans
Most since 2012

83
President's List athletes

4.0 GPA for semester

35
NSAA 

Players of the Week

11
National Qualifiers

Women's Basketball/Track & Field

9
Conference Champions

Women’s Basketball/Track & Field

2017-18 BY THE NUMBERS

VALLEY CITY STATE UNIVERSITY

CENTURY CLUB

Kyle Odegard
Lisbon, N.D.

Megan Johnson
Enderlin, N.D.

Logan Nelson
Hunter, N.D.

Jalen Pfeifer
Rolette, N.D.

Women’s Basketball
NSAA Tournament Champions

HELP SUPPORT VCSU
ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIPS



Valley City State University is committed to 
creating an environment that encourages 
our student-athletes to raise the bar 
higher. Our mission to ENGAGE, EDUCATE, 
and ELEVATE centers around providing 
a wonderful experience for the student-
athletes and making sure they reach 
their full potential, both on the field of 
competition and in the classroom.

The VCSU Century Club continues to 
be a VITAL link to the success of Viking 
Athletics! Your membership helps inspire 
our student-athletes to strive for excellence 
and prepares them for success beyond 
VCSU. Your investment in the development 
of young leaders who learn valuable life 
lessons while representing VCSU is truly 
immeasurable.

Every dollar donated to the VCSU Century 
Club goes to investing in the education 
of deserving student-athletes through 
scholarship. Your gifts help us recruit quality 
student-athletes and compete for North Star 
championships and national recognition, 
instilling community pride and building the 
public profile of the university. The impact 
of your giving cannot be overstated!

_________________________________________________
Name to be listed on program
_________________________________________________
Mailing Address
_________________________________________________
City State Zip
_________________________________________________
Phone
_________________________________________________
Email
_________________________________________________
Signature                                                                  Date

I want to support the VIKINGS at this level:

CENTURY CLUB DONATION FORM

Help us ENGAGE, EDUCATE and 
ELEVATE students at VCSU

BUILDING CHAMPIONS

DONATION
LEVEL

SEASON 
TICKETS

RESERVED 
SEATS AT 

BASKETBALL

RESERVED 
PARKING 

BASKETBALL

BERSERKER:  $25,000+ 12 12 2
VIKING:  $10,000+ 10 10 2
ADMIRAL:  $5,000+ 8 8 2

CAPTAIN:  $3,000+ 6 6 1
HELMSMAN:  $1,000+ 4 4
OARSMAN:  $500+ 2 2
DOCKSMAN:  $350+ 2
BOOSTER:  $250+ 1
INTERN:  $100 (FOR 2018 GRADS) 1


NORMAL 

LEVEL

 $25,000
 $10,000
 $5,000
 $3,000
 $1,000
 $500
 $350
 $250
 $100


10%

INCREASE

 $27,500
 $11,000
 $5,500
 $3,300
 $1,100
 $550
 $385
 $275
 $110


CUSTOM 
AMOUNT

 $_______
 $_______
 $_______
 $_______
 $_______
 $_______
 $_______
 $_______
 $_______

 I request that my entire donation be applied to Century Club 
Scholarships and do not wish to receive any tickets or 
reserved seats as part of my membership.

BENEFITS REQUESTED (indicate quantity): 
____ SEASON TICKETS  ____ BASKETBALL RESERVED SEATS

PAYMENT OPTION:
 Check:  Payable to VCSU CENTURY CLUB

 Credit Card:  Mastercard  Visa  Discover

 Card #: _________–_________–_________–_________

_________________________________________________
Signature on Account                               Exp. Date       Validation Code
	  Automatically charge this card when payments are due.

 Automatic Withdrawal:  Enclose voided check. 
  I authorize the CENTURY CLUB to withdraw  $___________  
 on the 15th of the month to begin in __________________

  Payroll Deduction:  VCSU Employees ONLY 
	 Obtain	Form	in	Foundation	Office

Return To: VCSU Foundation 
 101 College St. SW 
 Valley City, ND 58072

ALL PLEDGES MUST BE PAID IN FULL BY JUNE 30, 2019

DONATE ONLINE
  vcsuvikings.com/donate

Clarissa
Olson

Valley City, N.D.


