VIKING EXCELLENCE

2017-18 BY THE NUMBERS

5
All-Americans
Most since 2012

11

National Qualifiers
Women's Basketball/Track & Field

9

Conference Champions
Women's Basketball/Track & Field

35 NSAA Players of the Week

40
NAIA Scholar-Athletes
Jr. or Sr. + 3.5 Cumulative GPA

President's List athletes
4.0 GPA for semester



ENGAGE, EDUCATE, ELEVATE Visit www.vcsuvikings.com/centuryclub

CENTURY CLUB



NSAA Tournament Champions

HELP SUPPORT VCSU

ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIPS

BUILDING CHAMPIONS

Help us ENGAGE, EDUCATE and **ELEVATE students at VCSU**

Valley City State University is committed to creating an environment that encourages our student-athletes to raise the bar higher. Our mission to ENGAGE, EDUCATE, and ELEVATE centers around providing a wonderful experience for the studentathletes and making sure they reach their full potential, both on the field of competition and in the classroom.

The VCSU Century Club continues to be a VITAL link to the success of Viking Athletics! Your membership helps inspire our student-athletes to strive for excellence and prepares them for success beyond VCSU. Your investment in the development of young leaders who learn valuable life lessons while representing VCSU is truly immeasurable.

Every dollar donated to the VCSU Century Club goes to investing in the education of deserving student-athletes through scholarship. Your gifts help us recruit quality student-athletes and compete for North Star championships and national recognition, instilling community pride and building the public profile of the university. The impact of your giving cannot be overstated!

Clarissa Olson Valley City, N.D.

DONATION LEVEL	SEASON TICKETS	RESERVED SEATS AT BASKETBALL	RESERVED PARKING BASKETBALL
BERSERKER: \$25,000+	12	12	2
VIKING: \$10,000+	10	10	2
ADMIRAL: \$5,000+	8	8	2
CAPTAIN: \$3,000+	6	6	1
HELMSMAN: \$1,000+	4	4	
OARSMAN: \$500+	2	2	
DOCKSMAN: \$350+	2		
B00STER: \$250+	1		
INTERN: \$100 (FOR 2018 GRADS)	1		

CENTURY CLUB DONATION FORM

Nam	ne to be listed	d on pr	ogram						
Mail	ing Address								
City				ate Zip					
 Phoi	ne								
Ema	il								
Sign	ature					Date			
l wa	ant to sup	port	the VIKI	NGS	at	this level:			
	NORMAL LEVEL		10% INCREAS	E		CUSTOM Amount			
	\$25,000		\$27,500			\$			
	\$10,000		\$11,000			\$			
	\$5,000		\$5,500			\$			
	\$3,000		\$3,300			\$			
	\$1,000		\$1,100			\$			
	\$500		\$550			\$			
	\$350		\$385			\$			
	\$250		\$275			\$			
	\$100		\$110			\$			
S re	request that n cholarships a eserved seats NEFITS RE	nd do n as part	ot wish to red of my membe	eive a	any ti O.				
SEASON TICKETS BASKETBALL RESERVED SEATS									
	MENT OP	_							
	ieck: Payable edit Card:				Vice	□ Discover			
⊔ Cr									
Signa	ature on Accou					Validation Code ments are due.			
□ Au	tomatic Withd I authorize th on the 15th o	ne CEN1	URY CLUB to	withd		\$			
	ayroll Deductio btain Form in F			ONLY					
Retui	n To: VCSU Fo	lege St.	sw D			ONLINE .com/donate			
	Valley Ci					E 20, 2010			

ALL PLEDGES MUST BE PAID IN FULL BY JUNE 30, 2019